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Women / XP / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Martin451
American Gym Academy

9.400 9.850 9.8759.750 38.875
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Zaizay241
Classic Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.3508.875 37.175
2T 2 7T 13 2 

2 

Amber Simpson388
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.425 8.950 9.5009.075 36.950
1 8 4T 6T 3 

3 

Nikki Shah359
Texas Best

8.850 9.200 9.5259.075 36.650
15T 4 4T 5 4 

4 

Piper Musgrove321
The Rock

9.250 9.025 9.5508.650 36.475
9 7 10 3T 5 

5 

Kendal Girouard508
AA Gymnastics

9.325 8.550 9.1509.350 36.375
6 11 2 18 6 

6 

Mackenzie Davidson507
AA Gymnastics

9.350 8.500 9.4758.600 35.925
5 12T 11 9 7 

7 

Ka Meya Stribling140
East Texas Gymnastic

9.000 8.200 9.4509.250 35.900
11T 16 3 10 8 

8 

Izzy Pagliaccio218
Classic Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 9.4008.150 35.650
7T 9 15T 11 9 

9 

Naomi Levine458
Infinite Bounds

8.850 8.600 9.3008.800 35.550
15T 10 9 14T 10 

10 

Chloe Anderson136
East Texas Gymnastic

8.900 9.050 9.5007.850 35.300
13T 6 19 6T 11 

11 

Sneha Elangovan313
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.100 8.500 9.3008.300 35.200
10 12T 13 14T 12T

12T

Alexis Hamburger183
JCC Dallas

8.900 8.150 9.2258.925 35.200
13T 17T 6 17 12T

12T

Shelby Schneider358
Texas Best

9.000 8.100 9.5008.175 34.775
11T 19 14 6T 14 

14 

Alyssa McKelvey336
Lone Star

8.550 8.450 9.6258.000 34.625
19 14 18 2 15 

15 

Harper Owens485
Moxie Gymnastics

9.300 8.150 8.8508.150 34.450
7T 17T 15T 19 16 

16 

Laura Taylor287
Maximum Athletics

8.750 7.750 9.3007.600 33.400
18 20 20 14T 17 

17 

Diane Scheinberg519
JCC Dallas

8.825 8.400 8.4506.750 32.425
17 15 21 20 18 

18 

Kirstyn Ward151
GymTricks

9.375 0.000 9.5500.000 18.925
4 21T 22 3T 19 

19 

Allison Massey148
GymTricks

0.000 9.150 0.0008.875 18.025
20T 5 7T 21T 20 

20 

Hope Gromatzky-Peck212
Classic Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.3758.450 17.825
20T 21T 12 12 21 

21 

Toni Buskin178
JCC Dallas

0.000 9.300 0.0008.025 17.325
20T 3 17 21T 22 

22 
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